Name of Proposed Contractor: Lori Chleborad

Initial Date of Posting This Public Notice: 3/1/2017

NDE Contract Number: 37248

Contract Amount: \$22,500

Scope of Services: Provide training and coaching services.

Dates of Contract: 4/15/17-4/14/18

Public Employee or Public Official Relationship: Lori is a Project Coordinator at UNL.

NDE Team Responsible for the Contract: Early Childhood

Email address and phone number for contacting responsible team:

melody.hobson@nebraska.gov; (402/471-0263)

Name of Proposed Contractor: Matthew McNiff

Initial Date of Posting This Public Notice: 3/24/2017

NDE Contract Number: 37257

Contract Amount: \$2,540

Scope of Services: Present at PBiS Leadership Development Institute.

Dates of Contract: 6/5/17-6/7/17

Public Employee or Public Official Relationship: Matthew is an employee of ESU #5.

NDE Team Responsible for the Contract: Freida Lange

Email address and phone number for contacting responsible team:

freida.lange@nebraska.gov; (402/471-4354)

Name of Proposed Contractor: John Maag

Initial Date of Posting This Public Notice: 3/28/2017

NDE Contract Number: 37258

Contract Amount: \$2,000

Scope of Services: Present at PBiS Leadership Development Institute.

Dates of Contract: 6/5/17-6/8/17

Public Employee or Public Official Relationship: John and his spouse are Professors at UNL.

NDE Team Responsible for the Contract: Freida Lange

Email address and phone number for contacting responsible team:

freida.lange@nebraska.gov; (402/471-4354)

Name of Proposed Contractor: Brenda Marker dba Magic Marker Cleaning Service

Initial Date of Posting This Public Notice: 3/30/2017

NDE Contract Number: 37265

Contract Amount: \$5,160

Scope of Services: Provide cleaning services at Nebraska VR located at 315 W. 60th St., Ste

400, Kearney, NE.

Dates of Contract: 4/1/17-3/31/18

Public Employee or Public Official Relationship: Brenda is a Custodial Supervisor at UNK.

NDE Team Responsible for the Contract: Mark Schultz

Email address and phone number for contacting responsible team:

mark.schultz@nebraska.gov; (402/471-1202)